
  2016 UNIVERSITY OF CINCINNATI
  MEN’S SOCCER SCHEDULE

DAY DATE OPPONENT LOCATION TIME

Sat. Aug. 13 CINCINNATI STATE (Exh.) Gettler Stadium 7 p.m.

Tue. Aug. 16 LIPSCOMB (Exh.) Gettler Stadium 5 p.m.

Sat. Aug. 20 at Belmont (Exh.) Nashville, Tenn. 8 p.m.

Fri. Aug. 26 APPALACHIAN STATE Gettler Stadium 7 p.m.

Mon. Aug. 29 at IPFW Fort Wayne, Ind. 2:30 p.m.

Fri. Sept. 2 WRIGHT STATE Gettler Stadium 7 p.m.

Sun. Sept. 4 SAINT FRANCIS (PA.) Gettler Stadium 4 p.m.

Fri. Sept. 9 at Xavier Cincinnati, Ohio 7:30 p.m.

Wed. Sept. 14 CLEVELAND STATE Gettler Stadium 7 p.m.

Sat. Sept. 17 BOWLING GREEN Gettler Stadium 4 p.m.

Tues. Sept. 20 THOMAS MORE Gettler Stadium 7 p.m.

Sat. Sept. 24 at Memphis* Memphis, Tenn. 8 p.m.

Wed. Sept. 28 at Northern Kentucky Highland Heights, Ky. 4:30 p.m.

Sat. Oct. 1 USF* Gettler Stadium 3 p.m.

Sat. Oct. 8 at UConn* Storrs, Conn. 7 p.m.

Wed. Oct. 12 at IUPUI Indianapolis, Ind. 7 p.m.

Sat. Oct. 15 TEMPLE* Gettler Stadium 7 p.m.

Wed. Oct. 19 EASTERN ILLINOIS Gettler Stadium 7 p.m.

Sun. Oct. 23 at SMU* Dallas, Texas 8 p.m.

Sat. Oct. 29 TULSA* Gettler Stadium 7 p.m.

Sat. Nov. 5 at UCF* Orlando, Fla. 7 p.m.

American Athletic Conference Men’s Soccer Championship

Fri. Nov. 11 Semifinals TBD TBA

Sun. Nov. 13 Final TBD TBA

 

NCAA Men’s Soccer Championship

Thu. Nov. 17 First Round TBD TBA

Sat. Nov. 20 Second Round TBD TBA

Sat. Nov. 26 Third Round TBD TBA

Sat. Dec. 3 Quarterfinals TBD TBA

Fri. Dec. 9 College Cup Semifinals Houston, Texas TBA

Sun. Dec. 11 College Cup Final Houston, Texas TBA

* Denotes American Athletic Conference match
Home games in BOLD CAPS played at Gettler Stadium | Experience UC - Admission to all home men’s soccer matches is free
All dates and times subject to change 

GoBEARCATS.com | @GoBearcatsMSOC


